Ordering Information
Standard Product Variation:
Shipped Within Two Weeks
Standard Product:
Shipped Next Day
a d v a n c e d i l l u m i n a t i o n . c o m
Light Uniformity Information
Common Variations*
Standard Product Variations:
Shipped Within Two Weeks
Effective Working Range:
75-600mm (3”-24”)
(Standard Product: SL073-WHI24-001 @ 300mm)
SL073
Spot Light
High current LED for maximum brightness
23mm diameter barrel with M3 mounting holes
SL073
P/N: SL073-WHI24-001
Configured for use with user
supplied 24v power source
Spectral
wavelength
IC
24
C2
C3
XXXXX
Optional power
Compatibility
470
530
660
WHI
(blue)
(green)
(red)
(white)
SL073    -
Position (mm)
R
el
at
iv
e
in
te
ns
ity
020 2040 4060 6080100 80 100
Intensity Distribution Intensity Cross Section
XXX
Product
identifier*
*Assigned
by Ai
SL073-62524-003 (Red)
SL073-53024-005 (Green)
SL073-47024-007 (Blue)
*Call  Ai for Other Variations
Wired to be compatible
with 12v and 24v input
Standard Variation Current Specifications